Lackawanna County

pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & INDUSTRY
CENTER FOR WORKFORCE INFORMATION & ANALYSIS

Combined Government Ownerships

Rank

1

© 00 N O a0 b~ W DN

N N DN DN N N ) m m o
a A WO N ~ O © 00N O o » O NN ~ O

Employer
State Government
Allied Services Foundation
Community Medical Center
Scranton School District
The University of Scranton
Lackawanna County
Federal Government
Wal-Mart Associates Inc
Bank of America NA
Scranton Hospital Company LLC
Scranton Quincy Hospital Co LLC
Prudential Insurance Co of America
Amazon.com Services Inc
Gerrity's Supermarkets
Penn Foster
Saint Joseph's Center
McLane
Lockheed Martin Corp
TMG Health Inc
Gentex Corporation
Wegmans Food Markets Inc
Keystone Community Resources Inc
Arlington Industries Inc
Cigna Health and Life Insurance Co

Geisinger Clinic

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages

Rank

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

2nd Quarter, 2020

Employer
City of Scranton
Albert & Carol Mueller
Geisinger System Services
UPS Supply Chain Solutions General Services
Abington Heights School District
Marywood University
Maid-Rite Specialty Foods LLC
The Wright Ctr for Graduate Med Edu
North Pocono School District
Golden Technology
Weis Markets Inc
Aramark Campus LLC
Musculoskeletal Transplant Foundation
Barry Callebaut USA LLC
Treesmiths Utility Arborists
Kane Warehousing Inc
MetLife Group Inc
United Parcel Service Inc
Fastenal Company
Dempsey Uniform & Linen Supply Inc
Scranton Quincy Clinic Company LLC
Valley View School District
Scranton Products Inc
General Dynamics Ordnance and Tacti
The AZEK Company

Center for Workforce Information & Analysis

(877) 4AWF-DATA * www.workstats.dli.pa.gov ® workforceinfo@pa.gov

November 2020



pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & INDUSTRY
CENTER FOR WORKFORCE INFORMATION & ANALYSIS

Lackawanna County 2nd Quarter, 2020

Rank NAICS Industry Description NAICS
1 Elementary and secondary schools 6111
2 Restaurants and other eating places 7225
3 Individual and family services 6241
4 Colleges and universities 6113
5 General medical and surgical hospitals 6221
6 Grocery stores 4451
7 Nursing care facilities, skilled nursing 6231
8 Executive, legislative and general government 9211
9 Depository credit intermediation 5221
10 Offices of physicians 6211
11 Insurance carriers 5241
12 Warehousing and storage 4931
13 Employment services 5613
14 Residential mental health facilities 6232
15 Home health care services 6216
16 Outpatient care centers 6214
17 Management of companies and enterprises 5511
18 General Merchandise Stores, including Warehouse Clubs and Supercenters 4523
19 Grocery and related product wholesalers 4244

20 Plastics product manufacturing 3261
21 Services to buildings and dwellings 5617
22 Building equipment contractors 2382
23 Insurance agencies and brokerages 5242
24 Health and personal care stores 4461
25 Architectural and engineering services 5413
26 Medical equipment and supplies manufacturing 3391
27 General freight trucking 4841
28 Other ambulatory health care services 6219
29 Automobile dealers 4411
30 Building material and supplies dealers 4441
31 Legal services 5411
32 Continuing care, assisted living facilities 6233
33 Business support services 5614
34 Special food services 7223
35 Child day care services 6244
36 Architectural and structural metals mfg. 3323
37 Sugar and confectionery product manufacturing 3113
38 Postal service 4911
39 Gasoline stations 4471
40 Other fabricated metal product manufacturing 3329
41 Other specialty trade contractors 2389
42 Electronic instrument manufacturing 3345
43 Other electrical equipment and component mfg. 3359
44 Printing and related support activities 3231
45 Justice, public order, and safety activities 9221
46 Offices of other health practitioners 6213
47 Other amusement and recreation industries 7139
48 Freight transportation arrangement 4885
49 School and employee bus transportation 4854
50 Auto parts, accessories, and tire stores 4413

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages
Center for Workforce Information & Analysis
(877)4WF-DATA < www.workstats.dli.pa.gov ® workforceinfo@pa.gov November 2020



