

## Lackawanna County

## 2nd Quarter, 2020

Combined Government Ownerships

COITIC	Combined Government Ownerships					
Ranl	Employer	Rank	c Employer			
1	State Government	26	City of Scranton			
2	Allied Services Foundation	27	Albert & Carol Mueller			
3	Community Medical Center	28	Geisinger System Services			
4	Scranton School District	29	UPS Supply Chain Solutions General Services			
5	The University of Scranton	30	Abington Heights School District			
6	Lackawanna County	31	Marywood University			
7	Federal Government	32	Maid-Rite Specialty Foods LLC			
8	Wal-Mart Associates Inc	33	The Wright Ctr for Graduate Med Edu			
9	Bank of America NA	34	North Pocono School District			
10	Scranton Hospital Company LLC	35	Golden Technology			
11	Scranton Quincy Hospital Co LLC	36	Weis Markets Inc			
12	Prudential Insurance Co of America	37	Aramark Campus LLC			
13	Amazon.com Services Inc	38	Musculoskeletal Transplant Foundation			
14	Gerrity's Supermarkets	39	Barry Callebaut USA LLC			
15	Penn Foster	40	Treesmiths Utility Arborists			
16	Saint Joseph's Center	41	Kane Warehousing Inc			
17	McLane	42	MetLife Group Inc			
18	Lockheed Martin Corp	43	United Parcel Service Inc			
19	TMG Health Inc	44	Fastenal Company			
20	Gentex Corporation	45	Dempsey Uniform & Linen Supply Inc			
21	Wegmans Food Markets Inc	46	Scranton Quincy Clinic Company LLC			
22	Keystone Community Resources Inc	47	Valley View School District			
23	Arlington Industries Inc	48	Scranton Products Inc			
24	Cigna Health and Life Insurance Co	49	General Dynamics Ordnance and Tacti			
25	Geisinger Clinic	50	The AZEK Company			

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages



## **Lackawanna County**

## 2nd Quarter, 2020

Rank	NAICS Industry Description	NAICS
1	Elementary and secondary schools	6111
2	Restaurants and other eating places	7225
3	Individual and family services	6241
4	Colleges and universities	6113
5	General medical and surgical hospitals	6221
6	Grocery stores	4451
7	Nursing care facilities, skilled nursing	6231
8	Executive, legislative and general government	9211
9	Depository credit intermediation	5221
10	Offices of physicians	6211
11	Insurance carriers	5241
	Warehousing and storage	4931
	Employment services	5613
14	Residential mental health facilities	6232
15	Home health care services	6216
16	Outpatient care centers	6214
17	Management of companies and enterprises	5511
18	General Merchandise Stores, including Warehouse Clubs and Supercenters	4523
19	Grocery and related product wholesalers	4244
20	Plastics product manufacturing	3261
21	Services to buildings and dwellings	5617
22	Building equipment contractors	2382
23	Insurance agencies and brokerages	5242
24	Health and personal care stores	4461
25	Architectural and engineering services	5413
26	Medical equipment and supplies manufacturing	3391
27	General freight trucking	4841
28	Other ambulatory health care services	6219
29	Automobile dealers	4411
30	Building material and supplies dealers	4441
31	Legal services	5411
32	Continuing care, assisted living facilities	6233
33	Business support services	5614
34	Special food services	7223
35	Child day care services	6244
36	Architectural and structural metals mfg.	3323
37	Sugar and confectionery product manufacturing	3113
38	Postal service	4911
39	Gasoline stations	4471
40	Other fabricated metal product manufacturing	3329
41	Other specialty trade contractors	2389
42	Electronic instrument manufacturing	3345
43	Other electrical equipment and component mfg.	3359
44	Printing and related support activities	3231
45	Justice, public order, and safety activities	9221
46	Offices of other health practitioners	6213
47	Other amusement and recreation industries	7139
48	Freight transportation arrangement	4885
49	School and employee bus transportation	4854
50	Auto parts, accessories, and tire stores	4413

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages